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Direct Rail Link
from City Circle
to Airport

Circular Quay
Harbour Rocks Hotel (1) (OX]

Hotel Intercontinental (2) D4
Four Seasons Hotel (6) (OX]
Observatory Hotel (4) B3
Park Hyatt (9) (07
Quay Grand (5) D3

Sydney Harbour Marriott (7) D4
Sir Stamford at Circular

Quay (8) D3
Rendezvous Stafford Hotel (3) C3
The Wentworth Hotel (10) D4

Wynyard

Menzies (11) C4
Corus Hotel (17) C4
The Grace Hotel (12) C5
Medina Grand

Harbourside (14) B5
No.2 Bond Street (15) C4
Radisson Plaza (16) D4
The Establishment (18) C4
Westin Sydney Hotel (19) C5
St James

Swissotel (21) C6
Sheraton on the Park (22) D6
The Castlereagh (20) D6
Travelodge Hotel Martin

Place (23) D5
Town Hall

Clarion Suites Southern Cross

on Harbour (30) B8
Crown Plaza Darling

Harbour (27) B7
Four Points Sheraton (25) B6
Hilton Hotel (31) C6

Medina Grand Sydney (26) (074
Novotel Century Darling

Harbour (24) B8
Radisson Hotel & Suites (28) C7
Wanderers on Kent (32) (674

Museum
Avillion Hotel Sydney (33)
Central Park Hotel (34)

Clarion Suites Southern Cross

Towers Hotel (35)

Hyde Park Inn (36)

Hyde Park Plaza (37)

Ibis World Square (38)
Leisure Inn Park Regis (42)
Meriton Apartments (40)
Quality Hotel SC Sydney (48)
Southern Cross Suites(43)
Sydney Marriott Hotel (39)
Travelodge (58)

Y on the Park (44)

Central
Capital Square Hotel (50)
Carlton Crest (45)

Country Comfort Sydney
Central (46)

Holiday Inn Darling
Harbour (47)

Ibis Darling Harbour (49)
Mercure Grand
Apartments (51)
Mercure Hotel (52)
Novotel Darling Harbour (53)
Pacific International
Apartments (56)

Wake Up (57)

YHA Central (54)

Kings Cross

Boulevard (58)

Cresent on Bayswater (59)
Crest Hotel (60)

Holiday Inn Potts Point (61)
W Hotel (62)

C8
D6

D8
D7
D8
C8
D7
C8
D8
D8
D7
D8
D8

C8
B9

B9

B8
A6

A6

B10

A6

C8
C9
C9

E7
G7
G7
G7
F5

Key to map symbols
@ station entrance
&) Direct Rail Link to Airport
Train station
Ferry wharf
Bus
Light Rail
(8 Monorail
City Circle

International
Terminal

Domestic Terminal
Mascot

Green Square
Central

10 minutes to Domestic*

Museum
11 minutes to Domestic*

SIEINES
13 minutes to Domestic*

Circular Quay
15 minutes to Domestic*

Wynyard

17 minutes to Domestic*

Town Hall
20 minutes to Domestic*

*Add two minutes for travel from
the International Airport

Airport-bound trains depart from
platforms 22/23 at Central Station



